
Practice:  Website:  
Independent Practices   
Allergy & Asthma Center https://aacenternh.wordpress.com/ 

Allergy Associates of New Hampshire https://www.allergiesnh.com/ 

Adult & Pediatric Dermatology https://www.apderm.com/ 

Apollo Medical Group of Wentworth. PLLC https://apollomedicalgroup.net/ 

Atlantic Digestive Specialists https://atlanticdigestive.com/ 

Colene Arnold MD Gynecology https://www.colenearnoldmd.com/ 

Compass Family Health, LLC http://compassfamilyhealth.com/ 

Deramtology & Skin Health https://dermskinhealth.com/ 

Dover Foot Specialty Center  https://www.doverfoot.com/ 

Dover Pediatrics https://www.doverpediatrics.org/ 

Eyesight Ophthalmic Services https://www.eyesightnh.com/ 

Families First  https://getcommunityhealth.org/ 

Goodwin Community Health https://getcommunityhealth.org/ 

Lilac City Pediatrics https://getcommunityhealth.org/ 

Manchester Urology  Associates, PA https://www.manchesterurology.com/ 

Northeast Audiology, LLC  https://northeastaudiology.com/ 

Northeast Corneal Consultants https://excellentvision.com/ 

Radiation Oncology Associates, PA https://www.roa-ne.com/ 

Seacoast Dermatology, PLLC  https://www.seacoastdermnh.com/ 

Seacoast Emergency Physicians No Website Currently Available  
Seacoast Kidney & Hypertension Specialists, PLLC https://seacoastkidney.com/ 

Whole Life Health Care https://mywholelifehealthcare.com/ 

Wentworth Health Partners:   
Adult & Children't Medicine https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/adult-childrens-medicine-center 

Barrington Health Care https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/barrington-health-care 

Behavioral Health Services https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/support-and-guidance/behavioral-health 

Bellamy Health Center https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/bellamy-health-center 

Cardiology at Pease https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/cardiology/cardiology-pease 
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Cardiovascular Group https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/cardiology/whp-cardiology 

Center for Orthopedics & Joint Replacement https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/orthopedic-care/joint-replacement 

Center for Orthopedics & Sports Medicine https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/orthopedic-care 

Center for Pain Management https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/pain-management 

Center for Weight Management & Bariatric Surgery https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/weight-management-weight-loss-surgery 

Center for Women's Health & Wellness https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/center-for-womens-health-wellness 

Coastal Neurology Services https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/neurology-sleep-medicine/coastal-neurology-services 

Diabetes Services  https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/diabetes 

Dover Family Practice https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/dover-family-practice 

Dover Women's Health https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/doverwomenshealth 

Durham Health Center  https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/durham-health-center 

Endrinology & Diabetes Consultants https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/diabetes-endocrinology-metabolism/endocrinology-diabetes-consultants 

Garrison Women's Health Center https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/obgyn-infertility/garrison-womens-health 

General Surgery  https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/general-surgery/wentworth-health-partners-general-surgery 

General Surgery at Pease https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/general-surgery/wentworth-health-partners-general-surgery 

Great Bay Mental Health https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/mental-health/great-bay-mental-health 

Head and Neck Specialty Group https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/ears-nose-and-throat-otolaryngology-audiology/head-neck-specialty-group-of-nh 

Hilltop Family Practice https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/hilltop-family-practice 

Hospitalist Group https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh 

Integrative Therapy  https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/staying-well/integrative-therapies 

Internal Medicine  https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/internal-medicine 

International Travel Medicine at Pease https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/travel-medicine/travel-medicine-clinic 

Lee Family Practice https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/lee-family-practice 

Maternal Fetal Medicine of Portsmouth https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/genetics/the-center-for-medical-genetics/our-services/maternal-fetal-medicine 

OB/GYN & Infertility https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/obgyn-infertility/obgyn-infertility 

Plastic Surgery Specialists https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/plastic-surgery2/wentworth-plastic-surgery-specialists 

Plastic Surgery Specialists at Pease https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/plastic-surgery2/wentworth-plastic-surgery-specialists 

Primary Care at Pease https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/primary-care-at-pease 

Primary Care of Rochester https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/primary-care-rochester 

Prompt Care  https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/prompt-care 

Seacoast Area Physiatry https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/physical-medicine-rehabilitation/seacoast-physiatry 
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Seacoast Arthritis & Osteoporosis Center https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/arthritis-osteoporosis-rheumatology/seacoast-arthritis-osteoporosis 

Seacoast Cancer Center https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/seacoast-cancer-treatment-center 

Seacoast General Surgery  https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/general-surgery/wentworth-health-partners-seacoast-general-surgery 

Seacoast Orthopedics & Sports Medicine https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/orthopedics-sports-medicine/orthopedics-sportsmed 

Seacoast Pulmonary Medicine https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/lungsrespiratory-pulmonary/seacoast-pulmonary-medicine 

South Berwick Family Practice https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/primary-care/south-berwick-family-practice 

Summit Infectious Disease https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/infectious-disease/summit-infectious-disease 

Supportive & Pallative Care https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/supportive-palliative-care 

Surgical Optimization https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/surgical-care 

The Anesthesia Group  https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh 

The Center For Medical Genetics https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/genetics/the-center-for-medical-genetics 

The Doorway at WDH https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/the-doorway 

The Works Family Health & Fitness Center  https://www.theworkshealthclub.com/ 

Thoracic Surgery Specialists https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/thoracic-surgery-specialists 

Vascular Surgery  https://www.wdhospital.org/whp/specialty-care/vascular-surgery/whp-vascular-surgery 

Women & Children's Newborn Services https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/women-and-childrens-center 

Would Healing Institute https://www.wdhospital.org/wdh/services-and-specialties/wound-healing-institute 
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